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Instructions

Create a loop through the 
grid at right following the 
clues given.

A cell containing a digit 
must be surrounded by that 
many pieces of fence.

Circled number pods must 
be inside the loop and show 
how many cells can be seen 
up, down, left, and right 
(plus itself) from that cell 
before reaching a fence.

Cacti cells must be on the 
outside of the fence. 

In this variant, every single 
intersection MUST be used 
in building the fence.

On darkened circles the 
fence must have a 90 
degree turn with straight 
sections before and after.

On white circles the fence 
must continue straight 
with a turn before and/or 
after the circle.

Backed By

This puzzle is dedicated to 
my Paranormal Puzzle Pack 
Kickstarter backer and 
massive site supporter 
Jenny! Thanks a ton Jenny! 
You are awesome!

0

0

3

3 3

3

3

3 3

3

3

3

33

33 3

3 3

3333

3

3

3

3

3

333

3 3 3

3

3 3

3

3

33

3

3

3

3 3

3 3 3 3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3 3

3

3

3 3

333

333

3

3

3 3

3 3

3

3

3

3

3

3

99

9

9

9

9

12

6

9

6 6

6

6

6

6 6

6 6

6 6

6

6

6 6

6

6

6

6

3 3

3

3

3

3

3

6

3

3

3

3

3

3

http://thegriddle.net • http://twitter.com/thegriddle


